
131 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 554 0 0 6 58

132 ThorSport Racing 98 542 12 12 0 44

133 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 508 46 34 0 22

134 GMS Racing 24 501 53 7 2 111

135 ThorSport Racing 88 492 62 9 0 33

136 Niece Motorsports 45 476 78 16 2 51

137 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 448 106 28 0 00

138 ThorSport Racing 99 444 110 4 0 22

139 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 412 142 32 1 50

1310 ThorSport Racing 13 411 143 1 1 83

1311 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 392 162 19 0 00

1312 GMS Racing 2 387 167 5 0 22

1313 DGR-Crosley 17 380 174 7 1 50

1314 Young's Motorsports 02 274 280 106 0 00

1315 AM Racing 22 266 288 8 0 00

1016 On Point Motorsports 30 230 324 36 0 00

1317 Young's Motorsports 20 225 329 5 0 00

1318 Niece Motorsports 44 223 331 2 0 00

1319 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 222 332 1 0 00

1320 Young's Motorsports 12 203 351 19 0 00

1321 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 199 355 4 0 00

1322 DGR-Crosley 54 192 362 7 0 00

1323 NEMCO Motorsports 8 175 379 17 0 00

1124 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 161 393 14 0 00

525 DGR-Crosley 15 141 413 20 0 00

526 Kyle Busch Motorsports 46 137 417 4 0 00

1327 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 133 421 4 0 00

728 Roper Racing 04 127 427 6 0 00

729 JJL Motorsports 297 124 430 3 0 00

630 Hill Motorsports 56 104 450 20 0 00

1231 Norm Benning Racing 6 91 463 13 0 00

732 All Out Motorsports 7 83 471 8 0 00

633 Chad Finley Racing, Inc. 42 77 477 6 0 00

734 CMI Motorsports 49 67 487 10 0 00

835 NEMCO Motorsports 87 61 493 6 0 00

236 ThorSport Racing 27 56 498 5 0 00

337 Rette Jones Racing 211 52 502 4 0 00

638 CR7 Motorsports 109 52 502 0 0 00

239 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 50 504 2 0 00

240 Niece Motorsports 38 49 505 1 0 00

241 Bill McAnally Racing 119 48 506 1 0 00

542 Beaver Motorsports 1 38 516 10 0 00

443 Copp Motorsports 63 37 517 1 0 00

444 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 0 37 517 0 0 00

145 DGR-Crosley 105 29 525 8 0 00

246 Reaume Brothers Racing 32 22 532 7 0 00
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147 Henderson Motorsports 75 17 537 5 0 00

348 Ricky Benton Racing Enterprises 92 15 539 2 0 00

249 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 13 541 2 0 00

150 Chris Fontaine Inc. 47 10 544 3 0 00

151 FDNY Racing 28 6 548 4 0 00

152 Lou Goss Racing 174 6 548 0 0 00

153 Jacob Wallace Racing 180 0 554 6 0 00

154 Tony Mrakovich Racing 43 0 554 0 0 00

155 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 0 554 0 0 00
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